Week 40

Round

Network / Platform

Sanderson Farms Championship

U.S. Networks

B W NP

1
2

PGA TOUR RADIO
g | 2

1), 3
RADIO 4

World Feed
World Feed
World Feed
World Feed

ESPN+
ESPN+

SiriusXM
SiriusXM
SiriusXM
SiriusXM

Thu2
Fri3
Sat 4
Sun 5

Thu2
Fri3
Sat 4
Sun 5

Thu2
Fri3

Thu2
Fri3
Sat 4
Sun 5

Airtimes

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

The Country Club of Jackson - Jackson, Mississippi

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

L/TD

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

2025 PGA TOUR Programming Schedule

Stream

Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Featured Groups
Featured Groups

Round  Network / Platform

Constellation FURYK & FRIENDS

1 GOLF
2 GOLF
3 GOLF

Compliance Solutions Championship

1 GOLF
KORN FERRY 2 GOLF
TOUR 3 GOLF

4 GOLF

LOTTE Championship presented by Hoakalei
Hoakalei Country Club - Ewa Beach, Oahu, Hawaii

S 1 GOLF
) 2 GOLF

| 3 GOLF
LPGA 4 GOLF

Alfred Dunhill Links Championship

Old Course St. Andrews, Carnoustie Golf Links,

p 1 GOLF
= 2 GOLF
DPWORLD 3 GOLF
| OUR , GOLF

Ancillary Programming

Y DROP cotr

All airtimes are Eastern (ET)

Airtimes

Timuquana Country Club - Jacksonville, Florida

Fri3 2:00PM - 4:00 PM
Sat4 2:00PM - 4:00PM
Sun 5 12:00PM - 3:30PM

The Patriot Golf Club - Owasso, Oklahoma
Thu 2 12:00PM - 3:00 PM

Fri3 12:00PM - 2:00 PM
Sat4 12:00PM - 2:00 PM
Sun5 7:30PM - 9:30PM

Wed 1 7:00PM - 10:00 PM
Thu 2 7:00PM - 10:00 PM
Fri3 7:00PM - 10:00 PM
Sat4 7:00PM - 10:00 PM

Thu 2 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Fri3 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Sat4 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Sun5 6:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Mon 29 7:00PM - 7:30PM

L/TD

Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
TD

Live
Live
Live

Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

TD

9/29/2025 - 10/5/2025

Stream
Event Dates: 10/3 - 10/5

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App (12:00 PM - 4:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (12:00 PM - 4:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (LIVE)

Event Dates: 10/1 - 10/4

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5

& Kingsbarns Golf Links - Scotland

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

PGA TOUR FAST

9/29/2025



