Week 4	0	2025 PGA TOUR Programming Schedule											9/29/2025 - 10/5/2025	
	Round	Network / Platform		Airtimes	L/TD		Stream	Round	Network / Platform		Airtimes	L/TD	Stream	
Sanderson Farms Championship Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5								Constellation FUR	/K & FRIENDS				Event Dates: 10/3 - 10/5	
The Country Club of Jackson - Jackson, Mississippi								_		Timuquana	Country Club - Jacksonville, Florido	a	_	
U.S. Net	works							1	GOLF	Fri 3	2:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
PGA	1	GOLF	Thu 2	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live		NBC Sports App	2	GOLF	Sat 4	2:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
要	2	GOLF	Fri 3	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	'	NBC Sports App	CHAMPIONS 3	GOLF	Sun 5	12:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
\overline{\ov	3	GOLF	Sat 4	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	'	NBC Sports App							
R	4	GOLF	Sun 5	3:30 PM - 6:30 PM	Live		NBC Sports App	Compliance Solution	ons Championship				Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5	
								_		The Patrio	t Golf Club - Owasso, Oklahoma	_	_	
World Fe	eed							√ 7 1	GOLF	Thu 2	12:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
PGA	1	World Feed	Thu 2	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live			KORN FERRY 2	GOLF	Fri 3	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (12:00 PM - 4:00 PM)	
要	2	World Feed	Fri 3	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live			TOUR 3	GOLF	Sat 4	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (12:00 PM - 4:00 PM)	
黄	3	World Feed	Sat 4	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live			4	GOLF	Sun 5	7:30 PM - 9:30 PM	TD	NBC Sports App (LIVE)	
B	J _s 4	World Feed	Sun 5	3:30 PM - 6:30 PM	Live									
								LOTTE Championsh	1ip presented by Hoakalei				Event Dates: 10/1 - 10/4	
PGA TOU	JR LIVE							_		Hoakalei Cour	try Club - Ewa Beach, Oahu, Haw	aii		
LIVE	1	ESPN+	Thu 2	8:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Live	1	Featured Groups	1	GOLF	Wed 1	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
	2	ESPN+	Fri 3	8:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Live	1	Featured Groups	2	GOLF	Thu 2	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
								3	GOLF	Fri 3	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
PGA TOU	PGA TOUR RADIO								GOLF	Sat 4	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
PGA	n 1	SiriusXM	Thu 2	1:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live									
	2	SiriusXM	Fri 3	1:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live			Alfred Dunhill Link	s Championship				Event Dates: 10/2 - 10/5	
	D. 3	SiriusXM	Sat 4	2:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live			Old Course St. Andrews, Carnoustie Golf Links, & Kingsbarns Golf Links - Scotland						
RAD	10 4	SiriusXM	Sun 5	2:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live			1	GOLF	Thu 2	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
								2	GOLF	Fri 3	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
								DPWORLD 3	GOLF	Sat 4	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
								TOUR 4	GOLF	Sun 5	6:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
								Ancillary Programming						
								PGA TOUR						
								7™ROP	GOLF	Mon 29	7:00 PM - 7:30 PM	TD	PGA TOUR FAST	